SHEET 1 OF 1DATE :REVISION :
R
KS18040A50HT-IDAA A
①
② レンズ PC
③ PBT
KS180-400A-50HT
1,500g
DC41V
TYP 0.98 100Vac
TYP 0.94 200Vac
5,000K
Ra80
E39
230mm
-30℃～+60℃
60,000h
KS180-400A-50HT
P/N :
④ PBT
IP65
80°
∅254
2
2
4
2
1
3
4
5
➄ AL
KPW-100DG
1,500g
AC100V-AC220V
50Hz/60Hz
1.00A(100V)
0.49A(200V)
DC41V/2.27A
-30℃～+60℃
PSE
IP67
KPW-100DG
2025.01.11
95.9W
13,630 lm
142.1 lm/W